WE LISTEN. WE OBSERVE. WE IINOVATE.
OPTIMIZING SURFACE
TREATMENT PROCESSES
WITH COBOTS
IN PARTNERSHIP WITH
ACTIVE CONTACT FLANGE-KITTM
(ACF-KTM)
VERSATILE AUTOMATION KIT FOR COBOT

TOOL FEATURES
Random Orbital Sander 6“ (152 mm)
Dia., 0.28 hp, 12,000 RPM, 3/16” (5 mm)
Dia. Orbit, Rear Exhaust
OPTIMIZING SURFACE TREATMENT PROCESSES WITH COBOTS
Dynabrade Tool Specifications
PN Description Hp Max. Air Flow (L/Min) Max. RPM Air Inlet Thread Exhaust Type Hose I.D. Vacuum Type Motor Type
ACFK56819B FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 56819B
0.28 510
12000
1/4" NPT
Rear 1/4" (6 mm) Vacuum
Rotary Vane
ACFK56830B FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 56830B
ACFK57814B FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 57814B 10000
ACFK15360 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 15360
0.7
906 23000 Front 3/8" (10 mm)
Non-Vacuum
ACFK13214 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 13214 1133 4500
Rear
5/8" (16 mm) Planetary-Geared
ACFK52276 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52276
906 15000
3/8" (10 mm)
Gearless
ACFK52276-1 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52276 (Vertically Mounted)
ACFK54771 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 54771 1133
12000 Rotary VaneACFK52635 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52635
1.3 1218 3/8" NPT Rotational
ACFK52639 FerRobotics ACF-K + Dynabrade Tool Ref. 52639
SANDING STARS
Aluminum Oxide
Available in a wide variety of sizes,
types and grits.